
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 5
Weelde Vliegveld 30.12.2023

TROL

Benjamin ANCIAUX
hamok
Omloop : HE
Afstand : 8390m
Tijd : 0:43:06 (5'08"/km) [Punten : 1000]

1/22 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Christoph PRUNSCHE 0:44:39 [965]
3. Warre DE CUYPER 0:44:46 [963]

1. 125 00:02:53 698m 4'08"/km
2. 134 00:01:02 00:03:55 188m 5'30"/km
3. 141 00:01:16 00:05:11 260m 4'52"/km
4. 136 00:01:44 00:06:55 361m 4'48"/km
5. 109 00:02:19 00:09:14 538m 4'18"/km
6. 130 00:02:44 00:11:58 559m 4'53"/km
7. 118 00:01:58 00:13:56 341m 5'46"/km
8. 144 00:01:56 00:15:52 409m 4'44"/km
9. 128 00:01:11 00:17:03 219m 5'24"/km

10. 108 00:02:13 00:19:16 422m 5'15"/km
11. 102 00:01:08 00:20:24 178m 6'22"/km
12. 112 00:02:56 00:23:20 427m 6'52"/km
13. 142 00:02:21 00:25:41 441m 5'20"/km
14. 139 00:02:53 00:28:34 589m 4'54"/km
15. 124 00:02:58 00:31:32 537m 5'31"/km
16. 106 00:00:29 00:32:01 84m 5'45"/km
17. 113 00:00:48 00:32:49 127m 6'18"/km
18. 138 00:01:09 00:33:58 244m 4'43"/km
19. 129 00:01:23 00:35:21 273m 5'04"/km
20. 103 00:01:35 00:36:56 325m 4'52"/km
21. 115 00:02:57 00:39:53 507m 5'49"/km
22. 122 00:00:54 00:40:47 175m 5'09"/km
23. 114 00:00:28 00:41:15
24. 999 00:01:51 00:43:06 396m 4'40"/km
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